
 

 

 

Erie Royals Cross Country Schedule – 2018-19 Season 

 

 

Sat. Sept. 1  McDowell Invitational Browns Farm, Erie  

Sat. Sept. 8 Red, White and Blue Classic Schenley Park, Pittsburgh 

Tues. Sept. 11 Vs. McDowell Browns Farm, Erie 

Sat. Sept. 15 Penn State Behrend Invitational Penn State Behrend, Erie 

Sat. Sept. 22 Sharpsville Blue Devil Invitational Hermitage, PA 

Tues. Sept. 25 @ Meadville/Prep/Villa/McDowell Meadville High School 

Sat. Oct. 6 Dirty Dawg Invitational Harbor Creek HS 

Tues. Oct. 9 Mega - 
Prep/Villa/Meadville/McDowell 

Frontier Park 

Sat. Oct. 20 District 8 Championships Schenley Park, Pittsburgh 

Sat. Nov. 3 Cross Country State Championships Hershey, PA 


